DOB:  

ID card number:  

Bank: Bankhaus Spängler  

IBAN:  

Based on this Supplement, the point 1 in Clause II will be changed: 

1. The Parties have agreed that the Organiser shall provide the remuneration in the 

amount of € 2500.00 gross (two thousand five hundred euros) to the Juror. 

The other points of the Contract remain unchanged.  

In Bratislava, on: In Bratislava, on: 

Professor Marian Lapšanský Juror 

Slovak Philharmonic, Managing Director